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Hopavouo kvvyyt

Kwowoés  Huepounvia Emotiyuovikij ovouacio Kowij ovouacia
10/00003 04/01/2010 Buteo buteo epakiva
10/00006 05/01/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00009 05/01/2010 Falco tinnunculus BpaxokipkIvEL
10/00012 07/01/2010 Platalea leucorodia XouAiapopuTta
10/00013 07/01/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00020 12/01/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00021 13/01/2010 Accipiter nisus ZeQTEPI
10/00024 13/01/2010 Asio otus Navoéptroupog
10/00025 13/01/2010 Falco tinnunculus BpaxokipKIVEQ
10/00031 21/01/2010 Athene noctua KoukouBayia
10/00034 21/01/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00035 22/01/2010 Asio otus Navoptroupog
10/00036 23/01/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00043 28/01/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00045 28/01/2010 Buteo buteo [epakiva
10/00046 28/01/2010 Phoenicopterus roseus DoIvikOTITEPO
10/00047 28/01/2010 Accipiter nisus ZeQTEPI
10/00049 29/01/2010 Phoenicopterus roseus DoIvIKOTITEPO
10/00052 01/02/2010 Ardea cinerea ZTaXTOTOIKVIGG
10/00054 01/02/2010 Buteo buteo lepakiva
10/00057 03/02/2010 Circus cyaneus XeIPWVOKIPKOG
10/00061 05/02/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00064 07/02/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00070 08/02/2010 Larus michahellis AonuéyAapog
10/00073 08/02/2010 Buteo buteo lepakiva
10/00077 10/02/2010 Larus michahellis AonuoéyAapog
10/00079 12/02/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00081 12/02/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/00083 12/02/2010 Larus ridibundus KaaoTtavoképalog Ndapog
10/00084 12/02/2010 Larus ridibundus KaaoTtavoképalog Ndapog
10/00085 12/02/2010 Larus ridibundus KaaoTtavoképalog Ndapog
10/00100 20/02/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
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Kwoixog

Huepounvio. Emiotnuovikij ovouacia

Ko ovouaoia

10/00111

10/00130

10/00235

10/00919

10/00976

10/00992

10/00997

10/01011

10/01032

10/01040

10/01041

10/01046

10/01047

10/01082

10/01083

10/01094

10/01113

10/01115

10/01133

10/01136

10/01156

10/01158

10/01206

10/01208

10/01231

10/01235

10/01239

10/01245

10/01250

10/01268

10/01313

10/01317

10/01319

25/02/2010

11/03/2010

19/04/2010

12/08/2010

30/08/2010

03/09/2010

06/09/2010

09/09/2010

14/09/2010

17/09/2010

17/09/2010

19/09/2010

19/09/2010

27/09/2010

27/09/2010

29/09/2010

03/10/2010

05/10/2010

06/10/2010

07/10/2010

11/10/2010

11/10/2010

18/10/2010

19/10/2010

23/10/2010

24/10/2010

25/10/2010

26/10/2010

30/10/2010

05/11/2010

14/11/2010

15/11/2010

15/11/2010

Accipiter nisus
Accipiter nisus
Athene noctua
Bubo bubo
Falco tinnunculus
Falco peregrinus
Buteo buteo
Buteo buteo
Ardea purpurea
Ardea purpurea
Ardea cinerea
Pernis apivorus
Accipiter nisus
Falco tinnunculus
Merops apiaster
Buteo buteo
Falco biarmicus
Buteo buteo
Falco tinnunculus
Buteo buteo
Buteo buteo
Buteo buteo
Bubo bubo
Buteo buteo
Hieraaetus fasciatus
Accipiter nisus
Buteo rufinus
Pernis apivorus
Circus cyaneus
Accipiter nisus
Buteo buteo
Buteo buteo

Falco tinnunculus

=e@TEPI
=e@TEPI
KoukouBayia
Mrrougog
BpaxokipKIVEQ
MeTpitTng
Iepakiva
Iepakiva
Mop@eupoTaIKVIAG
MopeupoTaIKVIAg
ZTaXTOTOIKVIAG
Zenkidpng
=e@TEPI
BpaxokipKIVECQ
MeAiooogdyog
[epakiva
Xpuooyépako
[epakiva
BpaxokipKIVEQ
Iepakiva
Iepakiva
Iepakiva
Mrrougog
Iepakiva
ZMCAETOG
=eQTEPI
AeToyepakiva
Zonkidapng
XeIWWVOKIPKOG
=eQTEPI
Iepakiva
[epakiva

BpaxokipKIVEQ
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Kwowos  Huepounvia Emotiyuovikij ovouocio Ko ovouaoia
10/01322 16/11/2010 Falco subbuteo AgvdpoyEpako
10/01324 16/11/2010 Falco tinnunculus BpaxoKipKIVEQ
10/01331 18/11/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01332 18/11/2010 Accipiter nisus ZeQTEPI
10/01340 20/11/2010 Aquila pennata IepakaeTdg
10/01349 25/11/2010 Accipiter nisus ZeQTEPI
10/01352 26/11/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01353 29/11/2010 Athene noctua KoukouBayia
10/01354 29/11/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01376 07/12/2010 Asio flammeus BaAtéutrougog
10/01395 13/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01396 13/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01502 16/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01504 17/12/2010 Buteo buteo [epakiva
10/01505 17/12/2010 Buteo buteo [epakiva
10/01507 17/12/2010 Falco peregrinus Metpitng
10/01512 20/12/2010 Buteo buteo [epakiva
10/01523 23/12/2010 Ardea cinerea ZTaXTOTOIKVIAG
10/01524 23/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01529 24/12/2010 Accipiter nisus ZeQTEPI
10/01530 24/12/2010 Buteo buteo lepakiva
10/01531 24/12/2010 Accipiter nisus ZeQTEPI
10/01533 28/12/2010 Phalacrocorax carbo Kopuopavog
10/01534 28/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01535 28/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01536 28/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01537 28/12/2010 Buteo buteo lepakiva
10/01543 30/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
10/01546 31/12/2010 Buteo buteo Iepakiva
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